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Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
WASTE MANAGEMENT INC [ wMI ] (Check all applicable)
MYERS A MAURICE X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
1001 FANNIN 04/01/2004 Chairman of the Board
SUITE 4000
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
HOUSTON X 77002 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 200 D | $30.27 466,440 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 5,800 D | $30.28 460,640 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 30,400 D | $30.29 430,240 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 22,700 D $30.3 407,540 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 6,800 D | $30.31 400,740 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 600 D | $30.32 400,140 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 8,800 D | $30.33 391,340 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 6,200 D | $30.34 385,140 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 6,500 D | $30.35 378,640 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 600 D | $30.36 378,040 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 500 D | $30.37 377,540 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 9,700 D | $30.38 367,840 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 3,100 D | $30.39 364,740 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 21,800 D $30.4 342,940 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 1,400 D | $30.41 341,540 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 1,600 D | $30.42 339,940 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 400 D | $30.43 339,540 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 1,500 D | $30.44 338,040 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 4,500 D | $30.45 333,540 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 3,400 D | $30.46 330,140 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 7,300 D | $30.47 322,840 D
Common Stock® 04/01/2004 S 13,000 D | $30.48 309,840 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001104676
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000823768
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